data sheet
The multifunctional Aruba RAP-155 series delivers secure
802.11n wireless and wired networking to small/medium
businesses and access to corporate resources from branch
offices. It is ideal for ultra-high-density Wi-Fi environments
that require fast encrypted throughput.
With unmatched deployment flexibility, the RAP-155 series
can operate in Aruba Instant™ mode controlled by the

1344 Crossman Ave | Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RAP-155 Remote Access Points
RAP-155 Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB)
RAP-155-US Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB) – Restricted regulatory domain:
United States
RAP-155-IL Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB) – Restricted regulatory
domain: Israel
RAP-155-JP Aruba RAP-155 Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/100BASE-T, USB) – Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan
RAP-155P Aruba RAP-155P Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000BASE-T, USB, PoE out)
Note: Ships without country-specific AC power cord (order separately)
RAP-155P-US
Aruba RAP-155P Remote Access Point (wireless, 5x10/100/1000BASE-T, USB, PoE out) – Restricted
regulatory domain: United States